• LCD user interface with keypad
• 4, 8, 16 and 24 relay panel sizes
• Fully populated or empty
• Astronomical and real time clock for scheduling
• Upload or save programming via removable SD memory card
• NEMA 1 surface mount Enclosure
• UL916, UL924 and cUL listed
• 5 year limited warranty

CX LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
ORDERING GUIDE
CX04 or CX08 CX16 or CX24
17"
(431.8mm)
24"
(609.6mm)
14.5"
(368.3mm)
20"
(508mm)
4"
(101.6mm)
4"
(101.6mm)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 10/26/23
HCS_3306A_CX_Panel_SPEC_R02
CX LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Panel Interiors
CX Relays
Model Relay Type
CXR
2N
1-Pole, Elect. Held N.O.  20A@120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @ 277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 20A @277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
14K SCCR @277VAC
3L
1-Pole Latching  20A @120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @120/277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 30A @120/277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
20A @347VAC-Elect. Ballast; 18K SCCR @347VAC
3LEM*
1-Pole, Latching 20A @120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @120/277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 30A @120/277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
20A @347VAC-Elect. Ballast; 20A @347VAC-Mag. Ballast; 5K SCCR @347VAC
TN 2-Pole, Elect. Held  N.O.   20A @208/240/480VAC Mag. Ballast; 14K SCCR @480VAC
TC* 2-Pole, Elect. Held  N.O.   20A @208/240/480VAC Mag. Ballast; 14K SCCR @480VAC
Model Description
CXDIMCONTRBD
CX Panel 8-Channel dimming Interface board 0-10V Dimming 30mA, sinking current. 4-RJ45 ports for CXSW wall stations.
CX04 and CX08 Panels only capable of supporting a single Dimming card (No more than 4 total CXDIMCONTRBD can be used with
any Master/Secondary configurations; slots provided)
Model Description
CXKITSECINTFC Master/Satellite Interface Card Replacement Kit (2card set)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 4
 Rev 10/26/23
HCS_3306A_CX_Panel_SPEC_R02
CX LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Panel Interiors